


SPECIES CODE SCIENTIFIC NAME COMMON NAME Occurrence Conditions

PMM Panicum maximum Guineagrass 42 E0

SPO Sabal palmetto Sabal Palm, Cabbage Palm 42 N E0

SRS Serenoa repens Saw Palmetto 42 N E0

STS Schinus terebinthifolius Brazilian Pepper 42 E1

QGA Quercus geminata Sand Live Oak 42 N E0

VRA Vitis rotundifolia Muscadine Grape 42 N E0

QVA Quercus virginiana Virginia Live Oak 28 N E0

SPA Spartina spp. Cordgrass 28 N E0

AAF Ambrosia artemisiifolia Common Ragweed 28 N E0

BAA Bidens alba White Beggar-ticks, Romerillo 28 N E0

JRO Juncus roemerianus Needle Rush, Black Rush 28 N E0

LEL Leucaena leucocephala White Leadtree 14 E2

NEP Nephrolepsis spp Sword Fern 14

OHA Opuntina humifusa Pricklypear 14 N E0

CAL Callicarpa americana Beautyberry 14 N E0

EUP Eupatorium capillifolium Dog Fennel 14 N E0

EUT Eustachys petraea Pinewoods Fingergrass 14 N E0

APS Alternanthera philoxeroides Alligator Weed 14 E2

PRS Panicum repens Torpedo Grass 14 E1

TYP Typha spp. Cattails 14 N E0

AAA Ampelopsis arborea Peppervine 14 N E0



COMMON NAME Stations Occurrence GrowthType

Brazilian Pepper 5,6,7 42 Emergent

Guineagrass 5,6,7 42 Terrestrial

Muscadine Grape 5,6,7 42 Emergent

Sabal Palm, Cabbage Palm 5,6,7 42 Terrestrial

Sand Live Oak 5,6,7 42 Terrestrial

Saw Palmetto 5,6,7 42 Terrestrial

Common Ragweed 6,7 28 Emergent

Cordgrass 1,5 28 Emergent

Needle Rush, Black Rush 5,6 28 Emergent

Virginia Live Oak 6,7 28 Terrestrial

White Beggar-ticks, Romerillo 6,7 28 Terrestrial

Alligator Weed 7 14 Emergent

Beautyberry 5 14 Emergent

Cattails 6 14 Emergent

Dog Fennel 7 14 Emergent

Peppervine 6 14 Emergent

Pinewoods Fingergrass 6 14 Terrestrial

Pricklypear 5 14 Terrestrial

Sword Fern 7 14 Terrestrial

Torpedo Grass 7 14 Emergent

White Leadtree 6 14 Terrestrial
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